Ergebnisse

West - 1. Halbjahr 2017

Saison
1. Halbjahr 2017
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Heim-Team

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil
Chuelifighter

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil
Chuelifighter
Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls

Krug Darters 2
DC Barracuda
Chuelifighter

Liondarters 11
Dream Datrter.

Die Toten Hirsche
Waspi Darter
Dart Snipers

DC Huttwil

DC Barracuda

Krug Darters 2
Dream Darter.
Yorkshire Bulls
Liondarters 11
Chuelifighter

Dream Datrter.
DC Barracuda
DC Huttwil
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche

Waspi Darter
DC Barracuda
Liondarters 11
Dart Snipers
Krug Darters 2

Chuelifighter

Klasse

Gast-Team

Chuelifighter
Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil
Chuelifighter
Liondarters 11

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Huttwil
Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers

Krug Darters 2
Dream Datrter.
Chuelifighter

Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls

DC Barracuda
Die Toten Hirsche
DC Huttwil

Dart Snipers
Waspi Darter

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter
Dart Snipers
Chuelifighter
Liondarters 11

Die Toten Hirsche
Dream Darter.
Chuelifighter
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil

Krug Darters 2

Punkte
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Einzelwertung

Spiele

8:10
4:14
8:10
10:8
5:13

5:13
9:9

12:6

14:4

3:15
9:9
6:12
10:8
7:11

12:6
9:9

10:8
10:8
10:8

9:9
12.05.2024 19:21

Saetze

22:24

Seite: 1



Ergebnisse

West - 1. Halbjahr 2017

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil
Chuelifighter
Liondarters 11

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Huttwil
Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers

Krug Darters 2
Dream Darter.
Chuelifighter

Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls

DC Barracuda
Die Toten Hirsche
DC Huttwil

Dart Snipers
Waspi Darter

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter
Dart Snipers
Chuelifighter
Liondarters 11

Die Toten Hirsche
Dream Datrter.
Chuelifighter
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil

Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls
Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil
Chuelifighter

Krug Darters 2
Waspi Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
DC Barracuda
Dream Darter.

Dart Snipers
DC Huttwil
Chuelifighter
Liondarters 11
Yorkshire Bulls

Krug Darters 2
DC Barracuda
Chuelifighter

Liondarters 11
Dream Darter.

Die Toten Hirsche
Waspi Darter
Dart Snipers

DC Huttwil

DC Barracuda

Krug Darters 2
Dream Darter.
Yorkshire Bulls
Liondarters 11
Chuelifighter

Dream Darter.
DC Barracuda
DC Huttwil
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche

Waspi Darter
DC Barracuda
Liondarters 11
Dart Snipers
Krug Darters 2
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12:6
7:11
11:7
6:12

7:11
10:8
10:8
14 : 4
9:9

15:3
10:8
3:15
3:15
11:7

7:11
11:7
3:15
6:12
11:7

12.05.2024 19:21
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116
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119
130
124
122
122

121
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